
   
   
     

   
   
     

 
   
   
     

              

  
      

 
    

            

          

Youngstown State University 
Preliminary 14th Day Enrollment - Fall Terms 

by Gender 
Williamson College of Business Administration 

Undergraduate 
Male 

2018 
# 

993 
% 

60.40 

2019 
# 

994 
% 

59.03 

2020 
# 

974 
% 

58.71 

2021 
# 

923 
% 

58.79 

2022 
# 

863 
% 

58.39 
Female 
Gender Not Reported 

Total 

Graduate 
Male 

651 

1,644 

129 

39.60 

100 

59.72 

690 

1,684 

103 

40.97 

100 

53.09 

685 

1,659 

149 

41.29 

100 

55.81 

647 

1,570 

245 

41.21 

100 

47.48 

614 
1 

1,478 

277 

41.54 
0.07 
100 

49.91 
Female 87 40.28 91 46.91 118 44.19 271 52.52 278 50.09 
Gender Not Reported 

Total 

Overall Totals 
Male 

216 

1122 

100 

60.32 

194 

1097 

100 

58.41 

267 

1123 

100 

58.31 

516 

1168 

100 

55.99 

0 
555 

1140 

0.00 
100 

56.07 
Female 738 39.68 781 41.59 803 41.69 918 44.01 892 43.88 
Gender Not Reported 

Total 1,860 100 1,878 100 1,926 100 2,086 100 
1 

2,033 
0.05 
100 

*All distributions have been adjusted to reflect the academic organization of 2020-21. 
*Gender Not Reported category is first reported by YSU at the beginning of Fall 2022. 
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