## **Youngstown State University**

## Preliminary 14th Day Enrollment - Fall Terms by Gender

## Williamson College of Business Administration

	2018		2019		2020		2021		2022	
Undergraduate	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%
Male	993	60.40	994	59.03	974	58.71	923	58.79	863	58.39
Female	651	39.60	690	40.97	685	41.29	647	41.21	614	41.54
Gender Not Reported									1	0.07
Total	1,644	100	1,684	100	1,659	100	1,570	100	1,478	100
Graduate										
Male	129	59.72	103	53.09	149	55.81	245	47.48	277	49.91
Female	87	40.28	91	46.91	118	44.19	271	52.52	278	50.09
Gender Not Reported									0	0.00
Total	216	100	194	100	267	100	516	100	555	100
Overall Totals										
Male	1122	60.32	1097	58.41	1123	58.31	1168	55.99	1140	56.07
Female	738	39.68	781	41.59	803	41.69	918	44.01	892	43.88
Gender Not Reported									1	0.05
Total	1,860	100	1,878	100	1,926	100	2,086	100	2,033	100

<sup>\*</sup>All distributions have been adjusted to reflect the academic organization of 2020-21.

<sup>\*</sup>Gender Not Reported category is first reported by YSU at the beginning of Fall 2022.